
www.centralmachinehire.co.nz 

Dunedin, Otago & Southland
Jason Gillies 027 339 5570 
jason.gillies@cmhltd.co.nz

Queenstown
Sean Joyce 027 251 4248 
sean@cmhltd.co.nz

Christchurch & Canterbury 
Tony Newman 027 2244 928  
tony@cmhltd.co.nz

Wanaka 
Mike Wight 027 292 3777 
mike@cmhltd.co.nz

Member of:CONTACT US TODAY
PROUD TO SPONSOR

EASTER 2025 

Cromwell 
Chris Fisher 027 339 1480 
chris@cmhltd.co.nz

Timaru
Andrew Bruce 027 339 8889 
andrew@cmhltd.co.nz

NOW 

AVAILABLE

INTELLIGENT 
MACHINE 
CONTROL

NOW 

AVAILABLE

Komatsu Bulldozers 
4 ton to 40 ton

NOW 

AVAILABLE

KOMATSU  
HM300-5 

ARTICULATED  
6X6 DUMP TRUCKS

NOW 

AVAILABLE

Kubota mini & mid 
range hire specialists

NOW 

AVAILABLE

Truck hire 3, 4, 5, 
8 & 10 tonne units 
always in stock.

NEW 

PRODUCT

Just released into NZ these 
amazing little machines come 

on trailers & are fitted with 
heli-tilt hitches. The ultimate 

little digging machine.

KOMATSU  PC25MR-5  
EXCAVATORS NOW 

AVAILABLE FOR HIRE

NEW 

PRODUCT

KOMATSU BR 
380 CRUSHER 

NOW 
AVAILABLE 

FOR DRY HIRE!

CRUSH IT!

NOW 

AVAILABLE DUST SUPPRESSION 
Keep the dust down 
this Summer with 
a 4,000L or 10,000L 
Dust Suppression Unit, 
ready to mount on your 
truck or hire complete 
unit ready to go on one 
of our trucks.

KOMATSU HIRE SPECIALISTS

We HIRE portable 
site offices and fully 
equipped staff rooms 
at special rates with 
all our equipment. 

Safe secure and well 
insulated on twist 

locks for easy delivery! 
Our low monthly rates 

make these a must 
have on your project 
or building site. More 

units available for 
2025! Call us today.

SITE OFFICES & 
STAFF ROOMS

LOCAL CONTRACTORS WHEN 
YOU NEED A BIT OF EXTRA GEAR 
TO GET THE JOB DONE, CALL US!

	3Excavators
	3Loaders
	3Dump Trucks
	3Bulldozers
	3Rollers

OUR 6TH BRANCH IS OPENING SOON AT 251 
HILTON HIGHWAY. We look forward to bringing 

to Timaru a brand new fleet of great hire 
equipment to better service new and existing 

clients. If you are in civil construction, a builder, 
plumber or rural earthmoving contractor 

operating between Oamaru to Ashburton, the 
Waitaki Valley through to the McKenzie Country 

– open an account with us today.

TIMARU 
DEPOT 

OPENING SOON!

AVAILABLE 

NOW

See our full range of equipment:

Branch Manager
Andrew Bruce

Ph: 027 339 8889


